
Wage Slip for the month of Feb/2025

01/04/2021
MarketingAssistant General Manager

Deductions Amount
Basic + DA 49,220.00
HRA 19,688.00
Conveyance 1,600.00
Medical 1,250.00
LTA 8,203.00
Other All 18,479.00

PF 1,800.00
PT 300.00
TDS_Ded 19,500.00

Pharande Promoters & Builders

Tushar Morkhade

Net Pay 76,840.00

778Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
49,220.00
19,688.00
1,600.00
1,250.00
8,203.33

18,478.67

"Tarangan", 98/2, Guruvihar, Pune-Nasik Highway, Bhosari, Pune - 411039

Rate Amount

98,440.00 Total 21,600.00Total 98,440.00

In Words Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Forty  Only
Signature

28

Vaanya

0
BYSPM1798L 100942158883

X

DOJ
Department

Esic No.

UAN
Grade

Designation
Pay Days
PF. No.

Branch

LOP
PAN NO.

**this is computer generated Pay Slip, no signature is required**

 Lev.Type Op. Bal Allot. Avail. Cl. BalAdj.Encash.
CO 0 0-12 -1200


