

Pharande Promoters & Builders**"Tarangan", 98/2, Guruvihar, Pune-Nasik Highway, Bhosari, Pune - 411039****Wage Slip for the month of Feb/2025**

Emp ID	778	Employee Name:	Tushar Morkhade
PF. No.		Esic No.	
Pay Days	28	DOJ	01/04/2021
Designation	Assistant General Manager	Department	Marketing
Branch	Vaanya	Grade	X
PAN NO.	BYSPM1798L	UAN	100942158883
LOP	0		

Earnings	Rate	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Basic + DA	49,220.00	49,220.00	PF	1,800.00
HRA	19,688.00	19,688.00	PT	300.00
Conveyance	1,600.00	1,600.00	TDS_Ded	19,500.00
Medical	1,250.00	1,250.00		
LTA	8,203.33	8,203.00		
Other All	18,478.67	18,479.00		
Total	98,440.00	98,440.00	Total	21,600.00
Net Pay	76,840.00			
In Words	Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Only			
			Signature	

Lev. Type	Op. Bal	Allot.	Avail.	Encash.	Adj.	Cl. Bal
CO	-12	0	0	0	0	-12

this is computer generated Pay Slip, no signature is required